
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-169

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/25/2017 Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services
Department

On agenda: Final action:10/17/2017

Title: Amendment to the Agreement with Moore, Iacofano Goltsman, Inc. for Capital Improvement Projects.

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council10/17/2017 1

Amendment to the Agreement with Moore, Iacofano Goltsman, Inc. for Capital Improvement Projects.
Approve the Third Amendment to the Master Agreement for Consultant Services with Moore, Iacofano
Goltsman, Inc. (MIG) to increase the total not to exceed contract amount from $1,500,000 to $2,350,060 to
allow continued strategic planning support for various Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services
Department Capital Improvement Projects including, but not limited to, community centers, parks, trails, and
other recreational facilities. CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or
Amended) resulting in no physical changes to the environment. (Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services)

City of San José Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

